



# PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Labelling:

VMC\_0088

Producer: MOGADOR s.r.o., Tr. T. Bati 1664,  
765 02 Otrokovice, Czech Republic

Page 1 (of 2)

Product name: **SOYA DRINK IN POWDER NATURAL**

## 1. PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

<i>Description</i>	instant mixture for preparing of bevarage, product is gluten and lactose free
<i>Dedicated to</i>	Product is aimed for special nutrition, especially for people who suffer from gluten allergy and lactose intolerance to cow's milk
<i>Instruction for preparation</i>	We recommend to keep instruction for preparation - 25g of dry mixture pour with 250 ml of cold/warm water. Using of blender for preparation with cold water is recommended.
<i>Composition</i>	Dried corn syrup, (partially hydrogenated soybean oil, <b>soya</b> protein)-29,4%, acidity regulator potassium phosphate, emulsifier E 471, sodium <b>caseinate</b> , anti caking agent silica oxide, salt, colourant carotene

## 2. SENSORIAL PROPERTIES

<i>Loose state</i>	<i>Apperance and colour</i>	loose mixture without extrinsic admixtures and impurities, milky colour
	<i>Taste and odour</i>	sweetish, pure, without extrinsic flavours and odours
<i>Beverage</i>	<i>Apperance and colour</i>	milky white opaque liquid
	<i>Taste and odour</i>	pleasant milky taste, free from extrinsic flavours and odourss

## 3. MIKROBIOLOGICAL and CHEMICAL PARAMETERS

Mikrobiological parameters are in accordance with requirements EU Nr. 2073 / 2005 in current version.  
Heavy metal content is in accordance with requirements EU Nr. 1881 / 2006 in current version.

## 4. PHYSICAL PARAMETERS

nutritional values	in 100 g of product	in portion
Energetical value	2128 kJ / 509 kcal	532 kJ / 127 kcal
Fat	27 g	6,8 g
- from which saturatted fatty acids	16 g	4 g
Carbohydrates	63 g	16 g
from which sugars	9,8 g	2,5 g
proteins	3,4 g	0,9 g
Salt	0,5 g	0,13 g

<i>Issued /effective date:</i>	<i>Supersedes:</i>	<i>Compiled by:</i>
<b>Nr. 2</b> / from 9.11.2015	1	Marie Hnilová



# PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

*Labelling:*

**VMC\_0088**

*Producer:* MOGADOR s.r.o., Tř. T. Bati 1664,  
765 02 Otrokovice, Czech Republic

*Page 2 (of 2)*

*Product name:* **SOYA DRINK IN POWDER NATURAL**

Lactose: < 0,01 g / 100 g

## 5. OTHER CHARACTERISTICS

<i>Self life</i>	18 months from production date
<i>Storage</i>	store in a dry place. Keep away from heat
<i>Packing</i>	consumer packaging - weight 350 g, packed in transparent foil and cardboard boxes
<i>Transport</i>	Products are transported in covered, clean and dry transport units
<i>Aditives</i>	E 340, E 471, E 551
<i>Dietary suitability</i>	For people with lactose intolerance for cow's milk, and people with gluten intolerance
<i>Allergens</i>	Soya, casein
<i>Pesticides</i>	-
<i>GMO</i>	Product does not contain genetically modified organisms
<i>Radiation</i>	Non of raw material and ingredients is not treated with preserves radiation (UV, ionization)

<i>Issued /effective date:</i>	<i>Supersedes:</i>	<i>Compiled by:</i>
<b>Nr. 2 / from 9.11.2015</b>	1	Marie Hnilová